
Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Sunday, June 04, 2017

Premier Standard  

Darryl Warren Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

12022 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightPADP

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPAD

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPAD

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaPADP

20004 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyPAD

20005 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionPAD

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20010 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePAD

20012 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePAD

20013 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePAD

20048 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownPAD

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesPAD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

24008 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPAD

24014 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanPAD

24020 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXA

8012 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXA

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8002 Fitz, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jerry PrattAXB

8003 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8004 Ellie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jerry PrattAXB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8014 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXB

8015 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8016 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXA

12013 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12017 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12018 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB

12022 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXPB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12040 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12045 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPA

16027 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXA

16014 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16016 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16017 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16030 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16006 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16010 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16028 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16029 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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20018 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

20020 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPA

20002 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXA

20003 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXA

20044 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXA

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20023 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20027 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20055 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20004 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20005 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20010 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20012 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20013 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20045 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20046 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXB

20047 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20048 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXB

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24003 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24007 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24008 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24014 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24015 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24016 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingAXB

24020 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Darryl Warren Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOAP

16023 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAP

16024 Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance GloreOAP

16021 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonOA

16031 Magic, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownOA

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyOA

20051 Brodie, All American, Hillary ReavisOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

NAP

8020 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonNAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyNAP

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

20039 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Zuzu, Belgian Malinois, Teri RobinsonNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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8001 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8014 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXJA

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAJPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8030 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8002 Fitz, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jerry PrattAXJB

8003 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8004 Ellie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jerry PrattAXJB

8012 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8015 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8016 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPA

12013 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12017 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12022 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAJPB

12001 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12006 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12040 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12045 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPA

16027 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJA

16014 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16015 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16016 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16017 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16030 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16006 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16010 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16028 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16029 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPA

20002 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXJA

20044 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJA

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20023 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAJPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20027 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPB

20055 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20004 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20005 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20010 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20012 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20013 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20045 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20046 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJB

20047 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20048 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXJB

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24002 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24003 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24008 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24014 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24015 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24016 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingAXJB

24020 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Darryl Warren Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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8019 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierOAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOJP

16023 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareOJP

16021 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonOAJ

16031 Magic, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen 

Lumnah

OAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20018 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyOJP

20032 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownOAJ

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyOAJ

20051 Brodie, All American, Hillary ReavisOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

NAJP

8022 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAJP

8020 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyNAJP

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

20039 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Zuzu, Belgian Malinois, Teri RobinsonNAJB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


